Congressional Candidate Table 5b

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2009 - March 31, 2010

Candidate Name
RUSSELL, WILLIAM
WILSON, JOE THE HON.
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
BACHMANN, MICHELE M
MILLER, ROBERT L
WEST, ALLEN B
MURPHY, SCOTT M
BOEHNER, JOHN A
CANTOR, ERIC
HOFFMAN, DOUGLAS L. MR.
MURPHY, PATRICK J.
MALONEY, CAROLYN B
WALSH, DANA
CHU, JuDY
BUCHANAN, VERNON
KLEIN, RON
HIMES, JIM
BERMAN, HOWARD L.
EDWARDS, CHET
PETERS, GARY
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
PERRIELLO, THOMAS STUART PRICE
HAMOS, JULIE
MCCLINTOCK, THOMAS
ADLER, JOHN H
BERA, AMERISH
FRANK, BARNEY
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y.
HARMER, DAVID
DEUTCH, THEODORE ELIOT
MARKEY, BETSY
ISRAEL, STEVE
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER
MCDONALD, JACK THOMAS MR.
BROUN, PAUL COLLINS
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
SCHAUER, MARK HAMILTON
CAO, ANH 'JOSEPH'
SEALS, DANIEL JOSEPH
OWENS, WILLIAM
PAULSEN, ERIK
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
PENCE, MIKE
FINCHER, STEVE
CLARK, TARRYL LYNN
GARAMENDI, JOHN
LOWEY, NITA M
MEEHAN, PATRICK L
MAFFEI, DANIEL BENJAMIN MR.
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON

State District

PA
SC
FL
MN
SC
FL
NY
OH
VA
NY
PA
NY
CA
CA
FL
FL
CT
CA
TX
Mi
IL
VA
IL
CA
NJ
CA
MA
PA
CA
FL
CcOo
NY
CT
TX
GA
NV
Mi
LA
IL
NY
MN
AZ
IN
TN
MN
CA
NY
PA
NY
MD

12
02
08
06
02
22
20
08
07
23
08
14
08
32
13
22
04
28
17
09
14
05
10
04
03
03
04
13
11
19
04
02
05
10
10
01
07
02
10
23
03
08
06
08
06
10
18
07
25
05

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Demaocratic-Farm-1L Challenger

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent

$3,622,441
$3,401,556
$2,634,036
$2,166,264
$2,156,276
$1,944,243
$1,820,592
$1,797,090
$1,641,646
$1,552,187
$1,438,266
$1,421,880
$1,417,398
$1,412,937
$1,331,502
$1,317,353
$1,285,770
$1,240,058
$1,214,027
$1,197,698
$1,186,588
$1,146,292
$1,139,111
$1,137,865
$1,130,043
$1,128,031
$1,123,282
$1,118,507
$1,111,266
$1,108,674
$1,097,923
$1,097,191
$1,062,790
$1,061,341
$1,049,901
$1,045,918
$1,037,467
$1,023,653

$998,632

$997,968

$989,818

$976,161

$971,490

$970,095

$968,424

$919,065

$912,472

$910,628

$907,014

$906,395



